Individual positions were assigned to position classifications.  The recommended placement of individual 
employees/positions into the recommended survey position classifications are illustrated in Comp 3, 
Recommended Classification of Individual Positions.   

The allocation of one hundred seventy-seven (177) individuals to the recommended position 
classifications identifies eight (8) position reclassifications, recommends modifications to sixty-nine (69) 
position titles, and no classification change recommended for one hundred (100) individuals. 

Grant County